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Extraction Report - Apple iPhone

Summary
Cellebrite Physical Analyzer version
Report creation time 17/01/2023 4:32:43 PM +11:00
Time zone settings (UTC) (UTC+10:00)  Sydney  (Australia)
Examiner name Forensics
Location Sydney
Case number E19-1595
Case name Op Hector
Evidence number E19-1595-AS-4-6-PR-0001
Organization NSW ICAC
Notes Report containing advanced logical extraction of Apple iPhone 12 Pro A2407 iOS 15.3.1 256GB S/N:

G6TDV96Y0D92 IMEI 358438440721538 used by Monty Nguy.

Source Extraction
Advanced Logical
      Extraction start date/time 3/03/2022 13:00(UTC+11)
      Extraction end date/time 3/03/2022 13:57(UTC+11)
      Unit identifier
      UFED version
      Internal version
      Selected manufacturer Apple
      Selected device name A2341 MGLW3LL/A iPhone 12 Pro
      Machine name
      Connection type
      Is encrypted
      Backup password
      Extraction type
      Extraction ID
      Extraction (UFD) file data integrity
      Time zone settings (ID) _Australia/Sydney

1

E19-1595-AS-4-6-PR-0001

Vol 18.24 3



 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 
 

  

Plugins

# Name Author Version

1
2

3

4
5

Contents

Type Included in report Total

Chats 1 4425 (4 Deleted)

WhatsApp 1 1066

5128@s.whatsapp.net 1 1066

Chats (1)

WhatsApp (1)

5128@s.whatsapp.net (1)

# Deleted

1
Start Time: 22/03/2015 8:25:20 PM(UTC+11)
Last Activity: 11/01/2022 12:56:23 PM(UTC+11)
Number of attachments: 203
Source: WhatsApp
Account: 5128@s.whatsapp.net
Body file: chat-1.txt

Participants:

5128@s.whatsapp.net
Monts (owner)

0810@s.whatsapp.net
David Michael

Identifier: 0810@s.whatsapp.net

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Tony said we got the job

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

16/08/2016
3:57:17
PM(UTC+10)

16/08/20
16
4:02:51
PM(UTC
+10)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

16/08/2016 3:57:14 PM(UTC+10)

2
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chats\WhatsApp_61411365128@s.whatsapp.net\chat-1.txt


  

  

  

  

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Putting through his recommendation now

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

16/08/2016
3:57:27
PM(UTC+10)

16/08/20
16
4:02:51
PM(UTC
+10)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

16/08/2016 3:57:26 PM(UTC+10)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

He said our submission shits on all the others

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsapp
.net David Michael

16/08/2016
3:57:36
PM(UTC+10)

16/08/20
16
4:02:51
PM(UTC
+10)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

16/08/2016 3:57:35 PM(UTC+10)

From: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Boom!
Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

16/08/2016 4:03:00 PM(UTC+10)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Smoke and mirrors baby!

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

16/08/2016
4:14:24
PM(UTC+10)

16/08/20
16
4:19:00
PM(UTC
+10)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

16/08/2016 4:14:23 PM(UTC+10)

3
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From: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

More like insider trading
Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

16/08/2016 4:19:30 PM(UTC+10)
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Extraction Report - Apple iPhone

Summary
Cellebrite Physical Analyzer version
Report creation time 17/01/2023 4:57:18 PM +11:00
Time zone settings (UTC) (UTC+10:00)  Sydney  (Australia)
Examiner name Forensics
Location Sydney
Case number E19-1595
Case name Op Hector
Evidence number E19-1595-AS-4-6-PR-0001
Organization NSW ICAC
Notes Report containing advanced logical extraction of Apple iPhone 12 Pro A2407 iOS 15.3.1 256GB S/N:

G6TDV96Y0D92 IMEI 358438440721538 used by Monty Nguy.

Source Extraction
Advanced Logical
      Extraction start date/time 3/03/2022 13:00(UTC+11)
      Extraction end date/time 3/03/2022 13:57(UTC+11)
      Unit identifier
      UFED version
      Internal version
      Selected manufacturer Apple
      Selected device name A2341 MGLW3LL/A iPhone 12 Pro
      Machine name
      Connection type
      Is encrypted
      Backup password
      Extraction type
      Extraction ID
      Extraction (UFD) file data integrity Intact
      Time zone settings (ID) _Australia/Sydney
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Plugins

# Name Author Version

1
2

3

4
5

Contents

Type Included in report Total

Chats 1 4425 (4 Deleted)

WhatsApp 1 1066

5128@s.whatsapp.net 1 1066

Chats (1)

WhatsApp (1)

5128@s.whatsapp.net (1)

# Deleted

1
Start Time: 22/03/2015 8:25:20 PM(UTC+11)
Last Activity: 11/01/2022 12:56:23 PM(UTC+11)
Number of attachments: 203
Source: WhatsApp
Account: 5128@s.whatsapp.net
Body file: chat-1.txt

Participants:

5128@s.whatsapp.net
Monts (owner)

0810@s.whatsapp.net
David Michael

Identifier: 0810@s.whatsapp.net

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Tony said ask tim brown

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/2017
8:53:17
AM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
8:53:23
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 8:53:16 AM(UTC+11)

2
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chats\WhatsApp_61411365128@s.whatsapp.net\chat-1.txt


From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

For an extension on the basball cages

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/2017
8:53:24
AM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
8:53:35
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 8:53:23 AM(UTC+11)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Till monday

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/2017
8:53:27
AM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
8:53:35
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 8:53:25 AM(UTC+11)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

They he can see what the other prices came in at

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsapp.
net David Michael

22/03/20
17
8:53:43
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 8:53:41 AM(UTC+11)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Tonys gonna get another price for the civil works for us

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsapp.ne
t David Michael

22/03/201
7 8:54:17
AM(UTC+
11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 8:54:14 AM(UTC+11)

3
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From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

His got a couple of contractors

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/20
17
8:54:23
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 8:54:20 AM(UTC+11)

From: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Ask him what day the other guys got the docs, did they have more than 1 week which
we got
Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 8:55:01 AM(UTC+11)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Nah he said usually its 2 weeks

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/20
17
8:55:23
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 8:55:20 AM(UTC+11)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Tony told tim to get us to price it mid way through

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsapp.n
et David Michael

22/03/2017
8:55:46
AM(UTC+11)

22/03/201
7 8:57:28
AM(UTC+
11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 8:55:44 AM(UTC+11)

4
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From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

So getting an extension isnt out of the question

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsapp.
net David Michael

22/03/2017
8:56:01
AM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
8:57:28
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 8:55:58 AM(UTC+11)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Flick tim an email

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/2017
8:56:03
AM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
8:57:28
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 8:56:02 AM(UTC+11)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Get a price back to him monday arvo

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/2017
8:56:17
AM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
8:57:28
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 8:56:15 AM(UTC+11)

From: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Ok
Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 8:57:52 AM(UTC+11)

5
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From: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Bit worried that Tonys civil guy will be expensive, used to charging council high prices
Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 9:05:57 AM(UTC+11)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

U know anyone else?

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/2017
9:10:11
AM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
9:10:37
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 9:10:09 AM(UTC+11)

From: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Only surecrete
Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 9:10:48 AM(UTC+11)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Tony.nguyen86@live.com.au

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/2017
11:09:37
AM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
11:14:50
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 11:09:33 AM(UTC+11)

6
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From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Can you email tony the boq

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/2017
11:09:48
AM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
11:14:50
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 11:09:45 AM(UTC+11)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

For the civil package

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/2017
11:09:55
AM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
11:14:50
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 11:09:51 AM(UTC+11)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

For glover

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/2017
11:09:55
AM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
11:14:50
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 11:09:54 AM(UTC+11)

From: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Done
Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 12:58:00 PM(UTC+11)

7
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From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Tony innerwest said he rated your bill at $44k

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsapp
.net David Michael

22/03/2017
1:16:12
PM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
1:16:37
PM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 1:16:11 PM(UTC+11)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Not including tipping

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/2017
1:16:23
PM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
1:16:37
PM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 1:16:21 PM(UTC+11)

From: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

I came in at $42k incl. Tipping
Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 1:17:00 PM(UTC+11)

From: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Had about $2.5k for tipping
Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 1:17:12 PM(UTC+11)

From: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Sorry that was each slab $5k tipping
Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 1:17:45 PM(UTC+11)

8
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From: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Might need to bump it up, tell him to send me his rates
Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 1:18:12 PM(UTC+11)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Ok

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/2017
1:18:27
PM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
1:18:31
PM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 1:18:24 PM(UTC+11)

9
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Extraction Report - Apple iPhone

Summary
Cellebrite Physical Analyzer version
Report creation time 17/01/2023 5:57:20 PM +11:00
Time zone settings (UTC) (UTC+10:00)  Sydney  (Australia)
Examiner name Forensics
Location Sydney
Case number E19-1595
Case name Op Hector
Evidence number E19-1595-AS-4-6-PR-0001
Organization NSW ICAC
Notes Report containing advanced logical extraction of Apple iPhone 12 Pro A2407 iOS 15.3.1 256GB S/N:

G6TDV96Y0D92 IMEI 358438440721538 used by Monty Nguy.

Source Extraction
Advanced Logical
      Extraction start date/time 3/03/2022 13:00(UTC+11)
      Extraction end date/time 3/03/2022 13:57(UTC+11)
      Unit identifier
      UFED version
      Internal version
      Selected manufacturer Apple
      Selected device name A2341 MGLW3LL/A iPhone 12 Pro
      Machine name
      Connection type
      Is encrypted
      Backup password
      Extraction type
      Extraction ID
      Extraction (UFD) file data integrity Intact
      Time zone settings (ID) _Australia/Sydney
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Plugins

# Name Author Version

1
2

3

4
5

Contents

Type Included in report Total

Chats 1 4425 (4 Deleted)

WhatsApp 1 1066

5128@s.whatsapp.net 1 1066

Chats (1)

WhatsApp (1)

5128@s.whatsapp.net (1)

# Deleted

1
Start Time: 22/03/2015 8:25:20 PM(UTC+11)
Last Activity: 11/01/2022 12:56:23 PM(UTC+11)
Number of attachments: 203
Source: WhatsApp
Account: 5128@s.whatsapp.net
Body file: chat-1.txt

Participants:

5128@s.whatsapp.net
Monts (owner)

0810@s.whatsapp.net
David Michael

Identifier: 0810@s.whatsapp.net

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Tony will give u the drawings

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

7/09/2016
4:25:40
PM(UTC+10)

7/09/201
6
4:33:57
PM(UTC
+10)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

7/09/2016 4:25:35 PM(UTC+10)

2
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From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

For the annadale child care centre on monday

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsap
p.net David Michael

7/09/2016
4:25:52
PM(UTC+10)

7/09/201
6
4:33:57
PM(UTC
+10)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

7/09/2016 4:25:50 PM(UTC+10)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

His got toilet drawings

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

7/09/2016
4:26:03
PM(UTC+10)

7/09/201
6
4:33:57
PM(UTC
+10)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

7/09/2016 4:26:01 PM(UTC+10)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

So far

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

7/09/2016
4:26:04
PM(UTC+10)

7/09/201
6
4:33:57
PM(UTC
+10)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

7/09/2016 4:26:03 PM(UTC+10)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Kitchen to come

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

7/09/2016
4:26:10
PM(UTC+10)

7/09/201
6
4:33:57
PM(UTC
+10)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

7/09/2016 4:26:06 PM(UTC+10)

3
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From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Tony said ask tim brown

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/2017
8:53:17
AM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
8:53:23
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 8:53:16 AM(UTC+11)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

For an extension on the basball cages

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/2017
8:53:24
AM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
8:53:35
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 8:53:23 AM(UTC+11)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Till monday

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/2017
8:53:27
AM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
8:53:35
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 8:53:25 AM(UTC+11)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

They he can see what the other prices came in at

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsapp.
net David Michael

22/03/20
17
8:53:43
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 8:53:41 AM(UTC+11)

4
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From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Tonys gonna get another price for the civil works for us

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsapp.ne
t David Michael

22/03/201
7 8:54:17
AM(UTC+
11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 8:54:14 AM(UTC+11)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

His got a couple of contractors

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/20
17
8:54:23
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 8:54:20 AM(UTC+11)

From: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Ask him what day the other guys got the docs, did they have more than 1 week which
we got
Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 8:55:01 AM(UTC+11)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Nah he said usually its 2 weeks

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/20
17
8:55:23
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 8:55:20 AM(UTC+11)

5
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From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Tony told tim to get us to price it mid way through

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsapp.n
et David Michael

22/03/2017
8:55:46
AM(UTC+11)

22/03/201
7 8:57:28
AM(UTC+
11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 8:55:44 AM(UTC+11)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

So getting an extension isnt out of the question

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsapp.
net David Michael

22/03/2017
8:56:01
AM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
8:57:28
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 8:55:58 AM(UTC+11)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Flick tim an email

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/2017
8:56:03
AM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
8:57:28
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 8:56:02 AM(UTC+11)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Get a price back to him monday arvo

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/2017
8:56:17
AM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
8:57:28
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 8:56:15 AM(UTC+11)
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From: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Ok
Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 8:57:52 AM(UTC+11)

From: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Bit worried that Tonys civil guy will be expensive, used to charging council high prices
Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 9:05:57 AM(UTC+11)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

U know anyone else?

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/2017
9:10:11
AM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
9:10:37
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 9:10:09 AM(UTC+11)

From: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Only surecrete
Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 9:10:48 AM(UTC+11)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Tony.nguyen86@live.com.au

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/2017
11:09:37
AM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
11:14:50
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 11:09:33 AM(UTC+11)
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From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Can you email tony the boq

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/2017
11:09:48
AM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
11:14:50
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 11:09:45 AM(UTC+11)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

For the civil package

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/2017
11:09:55
AM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
11:14:50
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 11:09:51 AM(UTC+11)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

For glover

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/2017
11:09:55
AM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
11:14:50
AM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 11:09:54 AM(UTC+11)

From: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Done
Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 12:58:00 PM(UTC+11)
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From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Tony innerwest said he rated your bill at $44k

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsapp
.net David Michael

22/03/2017
1:16:12
PM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
1:16:37
PM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 1:16:11 PM(UTC+11)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Not including tipping

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/2017
1:16:23
PM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
1:16:37
PM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 1:16:21 PM(UTC+11)

From: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

I came in at $42k incl. Tipping
Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 1:17:00 PM(UTC+11)

From: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Had about $2.5k for tipping
Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 1:17:12 PM(UTC+11)

From: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Sorry that was each slab $5k tipping
Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 1:17:45 PM(UTC+11)
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From: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Might need to bump it up, tell him to send me his rates
Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 1:18:12 PM(UTC+11)

From: 5128@s.whatsapp.net Monts (owner)
To: 0810@s.whatsapp.net David Michael

Ok

Participant Delivered Read Played

0810@s.whatsa
pp.net David Michael

22/03/2017
1:18:27
PM(UTC+11)

22/03/20
17
1:18:31
PM(UTC
+11)

Status: Read
Platform: Mobile

22/03/2017 1:18:24 PM(UTC+11)
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